sensors
dual technology
Outdoor Intrusion Detection Systems
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 10 VDC to 28 VDC
Current Consumption 150 mA at 12 VDC (LED’s off)
RF Power Density 120 uW/cm² max. at the face of the unit
Operating Temperature -40°F to 150°F / -40°C to 65°C
Operating Humidity 0 to 100% relative humidity
Relay Contact Rating 0.1 A / 50 V
Housing Dimensions 6.5" (L) x 5.25" (W) x 3.5" (H) (16.5cm x 13.3cm x 8.5cm)
Shroud Dimensions 9.25" (L) x 6" (W) x 4.25" (H) (23.5cm L x 15.25cm W x 11cm H)
Frequency Bands 10.525 GHz USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
SDI-76XL-MIL 50 ft. x 50 ft. (15m x 15m) - Lens H - Dual Technology Sensor
SDI-77XL-MIL-D 100 ft. x 10 ft. (30m x 3m) Lens D - Dual Technology Sensor
SDI-76XL-HS* 50 ft. x 50 ft. (15m x 15m) - Lens H - Dual w/Anti-Masking*
SDI-77XL-HS* 100 ft. x 100 ft. (30m x 30m) Lens D - Dual w/Anti-Masking*
HS Versions* HS Auxiliary PCB Factory installed providing Anti-Masking Feature
For the purpose of continuously improving the
quality and performance of its products, Pro-
tech reserves the right to change the above